Specifications subject to change without notice
NSF 2 Food Splash Zone
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Project Information:
Certification & Listings:

this form to build your part number or reach out to our sales
team for assistance.
Order Information Example: NOVA18LWDMVSPHS450K80HKGP5
NOVA 80
Model Lumen Pkg Distribution Voltage Internal Surge Protector Control Option CCT CRI Mounting Finish
NOVA= Nova
LED High Bay
18L=18,000
23L= 22,500
30L=30,000∆
39L=39,000
MD=Medium (90°)∆
WD=Wide (120°)
MV=120-277v
HV=277-480v ∆
Leave Blank= Standard 6kV
SP=10Kv SP 120-277V
SP2=20kV SP 120-277V
SPH=20kV SP 277-480V
Leave Blank= No Controls
S3=Microwave Sensor
with Dimming for Mounting
Heights of 8’ to 40´
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion
Sensor for Mounting Heights
of 8’ to 18’
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
80=80 CRI HK=Hook Mount
(Included, Standard)
PM=Pendant Mount
Adapter
G=Gray
W=White*
*Model specific, please
contact factory
Options
Options Description
EM Emergency Battery Backup *see restrictions* ∆
Y10 5 conductor yellow wire that is 10 feet long
W10 5 conductor white wire that is 10 feet long
S10 Aircraft Safety Cable 10'
Plugs
Plugs Description
P3 3pin Mini Connector Male Plug
5P 120v Plug ∆
L7P Locking 277v Plug ∆
∆ Option Value
Ordering Restrictions
EM Backup is not supported by HV fixtures
EM Backup temperature range 10-50°C (50-122°F)
Plug options 5P, L7P are not IP rated
MD lens option is only IP66 rated
 Options & Accessories
Rev. 052026
NOVA™
NSF 2 • IP67 • COLD STORAGE • HIGH-TEMP • HIGH-BAY
Specifications subject to change without notice
178,000 HoursL70
25°C
Nova 18L  |  23L  |  30L  |  39L
Operating hours 0 10,000 30,000 50,000 70,000 100,000
Lumen maintenance factor 1 0.99 0.96 0.92 0.89 0.84
Lumen Package Fixture with MS with EM
18L  |  23L  |  30L  |  39L -40°C to 65°C -40°C to 65°C 10°C to 50°C
Nova WD Light Distribution Nova MD Light Distribution
Nova Characteristics